考核成绩与绩点关系表
	成绩
	A+
	A。
	A-
	B+
	B。
	B-
	C+
	C。
	C-
	D+
	D。
	D-
	F
	I

	分
数制
	100
-
95
	94
-
90
	89
-
85
	84
-
80
	79
-
78
	77
-
75
	74
-
73
	72
-
70
	69
-
68
	67
-
65
	64
-
63
	62
-
60
	59-
0
	未
定

	绩点
	4.5
	4.0
	3.5
	3.0
	2.8
	2.5
	2.3
	2.0
	1.8
	1.5
	1.3
	1.0
	0
	0

	五级制
	优（A）
	良（B）
	中（C）
	及（D）
	不及格
	未定

	绩点
	4.0
	2.8
	2.0
	1.5
	0
	0

	二级制
	合格（P）
	不合格
	未定

	绩点
	2.5
	0
	0



